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BracketMale Black Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 8 mins 5 1

A49

A52

A53

A57

A56

Hirokazu Takamoto
POGONA CLUB GYM

Leandro Kussano
KUSSANO TEAM

Anderson De faria
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Sawato Kawamura
CLAUDIO FRANCA BJJ

Marcos Shinkai
KUSSANO TEAM


